©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008 1 Publication Order Number:
LP2950/D
LP2950, LP2951, NCV2951
100 mA, Low Power Low
Dropout Voltage Regulator
The LP2950 and LP2951 are micropower voltage regulators that are
specifically designed to maintain proper regulation with an extremely
low input−to−output voltage differential. These devices feature a very

LP2950, LP2951, NCV2951
16
ORDERING INFORMATION (LP2951)
Part Number
Output Voltage
(Volts) Tolerance (%) Package Shipping†
LP2951CD−3.0 3.0 1.0 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951CD−3.0G 3.0 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951CD−3.0R2 3.0 1.0 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CD−3.0R2G 3.0 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACD−3.0 3.0 0.5 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACD−3.0G 3.0 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACD−3.0R2 3.0 0.5 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACD−3.0R2G 3.0 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CD−3.3 3.3 1.0 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951CD−3.3G 3.3 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951CD−3.3R2 3.3 1.0 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CD−3.3R2G 3.3 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACD−3.3 3.3 0.5 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACD−3.3G 3.3 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACD−3.3R2 3.3 0.5 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACD−3.3R2G 3.3 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CD 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951CDG 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951CDR2 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDR2G 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACD 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACDG 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LP2951ACDR2 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDR2G 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDM−3.0R2 3.0 1.0 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDM−3.0R2G 3.0 1.0 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDM−3.0R2 3.0 0.5 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDM−3.3R2 3.3 1.0 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDM−3.3R2G 3.3 1.0 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDM−3.3RG 3.3 0.5 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDM−3.3R2 3.3 0.5 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDMR2 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951CDMR2G 5.0 or Adj. 1.0 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDMR2 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
LP2951ACDMR2G 5.0 or Adj. 0.5 Micro8